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ASSOLUTI
Pos Num
1 102
2 110
3 189
4 118
5 103
6 101
7 112
8 164
9 106
10 113
11 158
12 114
13 108
14 162
15 115
16 119
17 163
18 139
19 128
20 111
21 132
22 149
23 109
24 138
25 126
26 116
27 131
28 122
29 107
30 123
31 159
32 137
33 151
34 147
35 130
36 153
37 117

w
oo

124

Tempo
30:46
30:49
30:51
30:55
30:56
31:10
31:59
32:06
32:31
32:37
33:11
33:17
33:18
33:25
33:25
33:31
33:55
34:24
34:27
34:35
34:45
35:00
35:23
35:38
35:40
35:41
35:52
36:03
36:14
36:35
36:39
36:59
37:09
37:18
37:23
37:48
38:01
38:02

Nome

CASINI Marco
BELLUSCHI Michele
CACACI Michele
TAMASSIA Riccardo
BERGIANTI Andrea
RONDONI Federico
MONTORIO Marco

MEI Massimo
PASQUINUCCI Alessandro
LUSUARDI Fabio
TIRAPANI Filippo
DONATI Alessandro
MANFREDINI Tommaso
BANDINI Nicolo'
CAPITANI Filippo
RESCIGNO Alessandro
CASTIELLO Giuseppe
GANCI Giacomo
BONONI Davide
BERTIN Luigi

DOLCI Mirko

NETTI Pierpaolo

MORO Mohamed
FRANCHETTO Alessio
BELLESIA Daniele
DAVOLI Federico
CARRA Gianmarco

RINI Giuseppe

GINOSA Arturo

PRECI Umberto

TONI Fabio

FIORINI Giuliano
PARMIGGIANI Pier Paolo
MURATORI Massimiliano
CANNOLICCHIO Luigi
QUERCIOLI Emanuele
CAPANNA Simone
MANTOVANI Mattia

Cat
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Anno
1999
1992
1993
1993
1986
2002
1986
1983
2003
2001
1992
1985
1980
1989
1985
1989
1981
1994
1983
1987
1985
1985
1984
1988
1992
1986
1996
1981
1986
1986
1978
1982
1987
1992
1986
1990
1997
1999

Societa
DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATL. RIGOLETTO

ATL. CASTELLO

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

JOY RUNNER ASD

RUNCARD

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL. RIGOLETTO

RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
ASD RUN IT

ATL. CIBENO

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

LOLLIAUTO ASD

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
RUNCARD

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

POL. R. MURRI ELLERA

C.U.S. PARMA

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.



39 160
40 157
41 140
42 165
43 146
44 129
45 120
46 120
a7 141
48 166
49 127
50 121
51 154
52 135
53 156
54 133
55 150
56 134
57 136
MASTER
Pos Num
1 358
2 330
3 382
4 292
5 305
6 276
7 266
8 322
9 279
10 357
11 299
12 264
13 316
14 271
15 315
16 336
17 342
18 361
19 381
20 326
21 280
22 378
23 310
24 304
25 353
26 351
27 275

Tempo
35:17
35:30
35:30
35:34
36:07
36:08
36:18
36:22
36:40
37:14
37:33
37:34
37:36
37:41
37:47
37:55
38:01
38:10
38:14
38:20
38:29
38:35
39:00
39:07
39:24
39:29
39:32

ZANASI Luca
TOMMASINI Michele
GASPARINI Andrea
BENATI Federico
MAZZIOTTI Fabio
BOSELLI Alessandro
SALICI Mirco
FRASSI Filippo
GIORGINI Andrea
PALTRINIERI Luca
BONANNO Nicolo
TABANELLI Enrico
RASTELLI Massimo
FANTUZZI Simone
SPIONE Luigi

EBOLI Mario
PALMIERI Alessio
FABBRI Yuri
FERRARI Davide

Nome

SARGENTI Massimo
POGGI Fabio
STANZANI Niki
D'ORONZIO Davide
GOZzZOLI Luca
BOUMALIK Faical
BECCA Giacomo
OCCHI Simone
CALLEGARI Paolo
RIA Roberto
DENARO Francesco
BARUFFI Andrea
MENATO Christian
BIANCON!I Pierpaolo
MATTIOLI Paolo

STOPAZZINI Emiliano

VENTURELLI Rinaldo
BARBIERI Fausto
SITTON Alberto
PEZZINI Claudio
CAPARRUCCI Mauro

SNAIDERBAUR Corrado

GUIDETTI Gian Luca
GIUTTARI Gianluca
MALINI Ivano
INCERTI Devis
BORLENGHI Luca

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

1981
1982
1981
1992
1986
1982
1984
1984
1983
1979
1979
1982
1979
1978
1996
1981
1981
1979
1984

Categori Anno
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1971
1977
1972
1973
1966
1975
1970
1971
1977
1974
1977
1968
1977
1974
1968
1973
1969
1964
1977
1965
1971
1970
1966
1971
1966
1977
1977

RUNCARD
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ASD PODISTICA FABA

INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

RUNCARD

Societa

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

LA FRATELLANZA

A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

RUNCARD

PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

RUNCARD

ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SS
G.S. GABBI ASD

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

POD. FORMIGINESE

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SS
SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

RUNCARD

G.S. TOCCALMATTO



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

265
374
268
344
302
270
364
333
258
380
282
320
278
293
287
300
363
306
255
343
332
303
323
340
259
283
324
352
251
327
290
331
379
335
288
367
260
341
371
328
317
334
257
345
263
298
295
291
366
319

39:37
39:45
39:46
39:47
39:49
39:51
39:56
40:02
40:19
40:34
40:42
40:50
40:55
41:00
41:10
41:15
41:30
41:32
41:36
41:45
41:47
41:55
42:26
42:37
42:38
42:43
42:43
42:50
43:04
43:08
43:13
43:24
43:43
43:47
43:51
44:06
44:34
44:35
44:44
44:52
45:11
45:31
45:40
45:43
46:00
46:07
46:10
46:23
46:29
46:53

BATTAGLIOLA Enrico
MORACAS Marco
BELLINI Lorenzo
BEDHIAF Elyes
GIBELLINI Mirco
BERGONZINI Simone
FRASSI Filippo
ROTONDO Salvatore
AZZARI Bruno
BORTOLOTTI Alberto
CASTELLI Giordano
MORELLI Villiam
BRUNO Carlo

DE MAIO Raffaele
COCCHINI Antonio
GANDOLFI Marco
FOGLIA Luca
GRUPPIONI Alberto
ANGELINI Andrea
ZANNI Silvestro
ROSSI Cristian
GIOFFREDA Santo
ORLANDINI Luca
TREBBI Bruno
BACCHETTINI Nicola
CATTINI Alberto
PEDRIELLI Paolo

LA CARRUBBA Vincenzo
ABBATI Alessio
PIACENTINI Donato
D'AGOSTINO David
REGGIANI Michele
GUALANDRI Leandro
SPEZZANI Fabrizio
CONTRI Massimo
MEI Roberto
BANDIERI Marco
VASSENA Marco
AMORETTI Cristiano
PINGHINI Paolo
MERCANTE Paolo
SAVOIA Enrico
ANSALONI Lorenzo
GOZZI Ettore
BARGIOTTI Mario
DELLAQUILA Carmine
DEIANA Piernico
D'ANGELO Fabio
DELPOGETTO Roberto
MONTECCHI Massimiliano
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1976
1961
1972
1973
1971
1976
1973
1976
1975
1974
1962
1960
1974
1968
1966
1967
1962
1953
1976
1972
1974
1977
1973
1977
1969
1977
1973
1972
1973
1957
1976
1952
1950
1970
1966
1952
1963
1965
1971
1959
1971
1961
1976
1958
1951
1967
1971
1973
1966
1968

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
JOY RUNNER ASD

9,92 RUNNING ASD

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

JOY RUNNER ASD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO

3.30 TEAM A.S.D

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
ATL. REGGIO ASD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

RUN LIKE US SPD A RL

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
RUNCARD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
G.P.A. SAN MARINO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SS
GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SS

SILVANO FEDI A.S.D.

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO

PICO RUNNERS

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD



78 269 46:54 BERGOMI Giulio
79 349 46:57 BOSI Simone

80 256 47:03  ANSALONI Daniele
81 252 47:08 ADAMO Antonio
82 368 47:09 VENTURINI Marco
83 362 47:10 FABBRI Andrea

84 285 47:15 CHIODI Pietro

85 346 47:17 BONACORSI Luca
86 347 47:48 BARBIERI Roberto
87 286 47:50 CICCONE Giuseppe
88 372 47:56  FERRARA Pasquale
89 325 47:59 PERRICONE Gaetano
90 296 49:21  DELLA CASA Massimiliano
91 369 49:34  CHECCHIA Michele
92 311 49:43  LODI Enrico

93 329 50:00 PIVETTI Maurizio
94 375 50:03 TOSATTI Mario

95 312 50:22 MAGNANI Andrea
96 370 50:29 MALAVASI Paolo
97 359 51:03 ZAMBELLI Alberto
98 337 51:08 TALAMO Giovanni
99 301 51:26  GATTI Franco

100 321 51:53 MORSELLI Claudio
101 294 51:59 DEGANUTTI Enzo
102 261 53:01 BARALDI Davide
103 308 53:02 GUALDI Gabriele
104 313 53:11 MALAVASI Luciano
105 272 53:22  BISI Mario

106 354 53:29 MAZZOLI Andrea
107 348 53:42  BIANCHI Nicola
108 314 53:48 MARRI Fabio

109 360 -1giro MARGELLI Umberto
110 339 -1giro TEGGI Maurizio
111 356 -1giro PATTI Patrizio

112 365 -1giro GELATI Luca

113 376 -1giro VASSALLI Daniele
114 289 -1giro CUOGHI Giuseppe
115 257 -1giro ANSALONI Lorenzo

1963 MODENA ATLETICA

1971 RUNCARD

1972 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
1961 RUNCARD

1948 C.U.S. PARMA

1964 3.30 TEAMA.S.D

1968 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

1960 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

1977 RUNCARD

1952 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.5.D.
1959 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
1969 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

1959 ATL. CIBENO

1956 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

1974 G.P.SALCUS - A.S.D.

1966 PICO RUNNERS

1951 ASD 3'.30" TEAM

1958 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

1955 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
1957 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

1965 PICO RUNNERS

1960 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
1961 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
1950 RUNCARD

1958 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
1955 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

1969 LOLLIAUTO ASD

1950 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

1947 A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

1957 ACQUADELA A.P.D.

1967 LOLLIAUTO ASD

1976 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

1971 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

1947 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

1976 RUNCARD

> O W@ > O 00O wmOoOoo0O>TO0m OO0 0 m@>O0Nm@>O00>00 @O0 @@ @ W

16 39:00 CALZOLARI Dinahlee
12 39:54 LUCACI loana

1995 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
1994 GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE

DONNE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Categoric Anno Societa

1 5 37:30 BRAGHIROLI Paola E 1979 EDERA ATL. FORLI
2 4 37:34  VENTURELLI Gloria E 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
3 1 37:35 LUTTERI Arianna E 1990 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
4 21 38:14  ALFIERI Rosa F 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
5 7 38:15 IMPERIALE Aurora E 1999 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
6 6 38:38 CORNIA Martina E 2001 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
7 E
8 E



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

74
15
18

13
19
70
20
22
30

85
31
11
86
81
94
24
84
73
14
77
79
91
71
80
95
92
26
87
25
96
72
93
82
23
89
32
90
10
28
83
88

40:05
40:11
40:16
40:23
40:38
42:27
42:27
42:47
43:18
43:53
43:54
43:56
43:57
44:04
44:09
44:28
44:28
44:34
45:24
45:43
45:53
46:00
46:15
46:45
47:01
47:08
47:13
48:11
48:38
48:40
48:43
48:46
48:48
48:48
49:59
50:07
51:12
52:54
54:21
54:27
56:02
56:14
57.00

MACELLONI Beatrice
KOVALEVA Evgeniya
BERTONI Laura
BARBIERI Ramona
PASINI Giulia
VENTURELLI Francesca
SACCANI Veronica Maria
SIGHINOLFI Giulia
DONNINI Sonia
MEZZETTI Chiara
MALVOLTI Elena
GUERCIO Benedetta
CORBANI Sara

DEBBI Barbara

DEL CARLO Sonia
MONGERA Annarosa
BARBIERI Enrica
LAZZINI Paola
HANGAN Valentina Maria
CHIODI Eleonora
BERTONCINI Erika
VICENTINI Silvia

SETTI Elena

BOSCHETTI Federica
CAMINO Maria Antonietta
MONGERA Annarosa
ARLETTI Cinzia
BEDESCHI Simona
POZZATI Elisabetta
CASTAGNETTI Monia
LAMBERTINI Paola
ANDREINI Mirella
BERNINI Paola
BASCHIERI Cristiana
MACCHI Gabriella
GIOVANELLI Barbara
CALZOLARI Sara
LUCACI Maricica
BOTTI Eleonora

CELLAI Silvia

SASSI Lisa
LYKHACHOVA Maryna
CASTAGNETTI Federica

1999
1982
1992
1977
1989
1979
1998
1984
1968
1969
1979
2003
1996
1984
1974
1973
1986
1971
1986
1991
1987
2004
1978
1975
1971
1973
1980
1985
1969
1976
1957
1976
1964
1964
1973
1969
1984
1964
1993
1991
1971
1982
1979

ASD ATLETICA VINCI

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

C.U.S. PARMA

PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

ATL. RIGOLETTO

RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ASD G.AS.T.

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
JOY RUNNER ASD

GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

ATL. CIBENO

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

A.S. LAFRATELLANZA 1874

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
RUNCARD

ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R.L.
POL. R. MURRI ELLERA












